



National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: Listing		
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/59625	Date: December 08, 2023	
Circular Ref. No: 1603/2023		

To All Members,

Sub: Change in name and symbol of Welspun India Limited

Members of the Exchange are hereby informed that name and symbol of Welspun India Limited will be changed w.e.f. December 14, 2023. Details are as under: -

Sr. No.	Existing Symbol	New Symbol	Existing Name	New Name
1	WELSPUNIND	WELSPUNLIV	Welspun India Limited	Welspun Living Limited

This circular shall be effective from December 14, 2023.

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Rachna Jha Manager